52 Etapa do Campeonato CLK de P. Grande

125 graduados / senior / RD Kartédromo Municipal de P.G. 1,000 km
PROVA 1 16/09/2018 08:52 .
Race (16 Laps) started at 12:32:01
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 53.502 +0.773  2:42:44.937 7 58.132 +3.493  2:39:28.191
(93) HENRIQUE MANHANI 12 53.991 +1.262  2:43:38.928 8 55.650 +1.011 2:40:23.841
1 52.399 +0.675 2:33:47.794 13 54.303 +1.574  2:44:33.231 9 55.513 +0.874 2:41:19.354
2 51.776 +0.052 2:34:39.570 14 54.982 +2.253  2:45:28.213 10 56.025 +1.386 2:42:15.379
3 52.021 +0.297 2:35:31.591 15 56.416 +3.687  2:46:24.629 11 55.330 +0.691 2:43:10.709
4 51.848 +0.124  2:36:23.439 16 57.468 +4.739  2:47:22.097 12 57.120 +2.481 2:44:07.829
5 51.724 2:37:15.163 13 59.577 +4.938 2:45:07.406
6 51.792 +0.068  2:38:06.955 (777) ROBERTO CABELO 14 59.651 +5.012 2:46:07.057
7 51.774 +0.050 2:38:58.729 1 54.977 +1.308  2:33:51.551 15 1:01.438 +6.799 2:47:08.495
8 51.815 +0.091 2-:39:50.544 2 53.782 +0.113 2:34:45.333
9 52.057 +0.333  2:40:42.601 3 54.226 +0.557  2:35:39.559 (18) ROGERIO
10 52.013 +0.289 2:41:34.614 4 53.808 +0.139  2:36:33.367 1 1:08.962 +15.937 2:34:05.418
11 52.241 +0.517 2:42:26.855 5 53.959 +0.290 2:37:27.326 2 58.947 +5.922 2:35:04.365
12 52.071 +0.347 2:43:18.926 6 53.669 2:38:20.995 3 53.025 2:35:57.390
13 51.968 +0.244 2-:44:10.894 7 53.812 +0.143 2:39:14.807 4 53.771 +0.746 2:36:51.161
14 52.484 +0.760 2:45:03.378 8 53.963 +0.294  2:40:08.770 5 54.466 +1.441 2:37:45.627
15 52.376 +0.652 2:45:55.754 9 54.906 +1.237  2:41:03.676 6 53.916 +0.891 2:38:39.543
16 52.377 +0.653 2-46:48.131 10 54.377 +0.708 2:41:58.053 7 53.984 +0.959 2:39:33.527
11 54.128 +0.459 2:42:52.181 8 49.800 _3.225 2:40:23.327
(61) COSTELA 12 54.597 +0.928  2:43:46.778 9 54.076 +1.051 2:41:17.403
1 53.425 +1.537 2:33:49.339 13 55.409 +1.740  2:44:42.187 10 55.852 +2.827 2:42:13.255
2 52.665 +0.777  2:34:42.004 14 54.356 +0.687  2:45:36.543 11 54.262 +1.237 2:43:07.517
3 51.888 2:35:33.892 15 54.446 +0.777  2:46:30.989 12 55.426 +2.401 2:44:02.943
4 52.105 +0.217 2:36:25.997 16 55.779 +2.110  2:47:26.768 13 55.451 +2.426  2:44:58.394
5 52.324 +0.436 2:37:18.321 14 54.720 +1.695 2:45:53.114
6 52.193 +0.305 2:38:10.514 (77) SANDRO 15 1:22.456  +29.431 2:47:15.570
7 52.264 +0.376 2:39:02.778 1 54.378 +1.679 2:33:50.672
8 52.367 +0.479 2:39:55.145 2 52.706 +0.007 2:34:43.378
9 52.972 +1.084 2:40:48.117 3 52.699 2:35:36.077
10 52.789 +0.901 2:41:40.906 4 55.093 +2.394  2:36:31.170
11 52.653 +0.765 2:42:33.559 5 53.211 +0.512  2:37:24.381
12 52.977 +1.089 2:43:26.536 6 54.043 +1.344  2:38:18.424
13 53.367 +1.479  2:44:19.903 7 53.660 +0.961  2:39:12.084
14 53.822 +1.934 2:45:13.725 8 54.720 +2.021  2:40:06.804
15 52.971 +1.083 2:46:06.696 9 56.568 +3.869  2:41:03.372
16 53.496 +1.608 2-:47:00.192 10 54.014 +1.315 2:41:57.386
11 54.418 +1.719  2:42:51.804
(181) SILAS 12 54.681 +1.982  2:43:46.485
1 52.088 +0.994 2:33:48.622 13 55.455 +2.756  2:44:41.940
2 53.694 +1.700 2:34:42.316 14 54.243 +1.544  2:45:36.183
3 52.553 +0.559 ?2:35:34.869 15 54.523 +1.824 2:46:30.706
4 52.455 +0.461 2:36:27.324
5 51.994 2:37:19.318 (1012) MARINHO
6 52.402 +0.408 2:38:11.720 1 57.204 +3.024 2:33:54.119
7 52.744 +0.750 2:39:04.464 2 54.779 +0.599 2:34:48.898
8 52.819 +0.825 ?2:39:57.283 3 55.012 +0.832 2:35:43.910
9 52.905 +0.911 2:40:50.188 4 54.653 +0.473 2:36:38.563
10 52.877 +0.883  2:41:43.065 5 54.180 2:37:32.743
11 52.491 +0.497 2:42:35.556 6 54.807 +0.627  2:38:27.550
12 54.438 +2.444  2:43:29.994 7 55.610 +1.430  2:39:23.160
13 53.775 +1.781  2:44:23.769 8 56.092 +1.912  2:40:19.252
14 54.116 +2.122  2:45:17.885 9 56.039 +1.859  2:41:15.291
15 54.230 +2.236 2:46:12.115 10 56.560 +2.380 2:42:11.851
16 54.115 +2.121 2:47:06.230 11 56.931 +2.751 2:43:08.782
12 56.630 +2.450 2:44:05.412
(9) DANIEL LOMBELLO 13 55.896 +1.716 2:45:01.308
1 54.089 +1.360 2:33:50.223 14 58.653 +4.473  2:45:59.961
2 52.729 2:34:42.952 15 57.989 +3.809 2:46:57.950
3 52.942 +0.213  2:35:35.894
4 54.940 +2.211 2:36:30.834 (54) LUIS BIRUTA
5 52.947 +0.218 2:37:23.781 1 57.239 +2.600 2:33:54.214
6 53.468 +0.739 2:38:17.249 2 54.723 +0.084 2:34:48.937
7 53.347 +0.618 2:39:10.596 3 55.486 +0.847  2:35:44.423
8 53.304 +0.575  2:40:03.900 4 54.639 2:36:39.062
9 53.901 +1.172  2:40:57.801 5 55.536 +0.897  2:37:34.598
10 53.634 +0.905 2:41:51.435 6 55.461 +0.822 2:38:30.059
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